Schedule

Friday
7:00-8:00
8:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Saturday
8:00

9:00

9:30
10:15
12:00
1:.00

2:00

3:00

The Bishop’s Event
February 24-25, 2017
Camp Wingmann

Registration — Name Tags

Introduction, Purpose and Ground rules
Icebreakers in groups of 5-8

e Biggroup games

e Conversation Questions

Late Night Snack

— Simple Worship -

In Cabins — Introduce and Do 3 types of prayer
Lights Out

Breakfast preceded by singing and prayer in the Rotunda
Activity in Small Groups

Bishop Teaching on Prayer

Prayer Stations (10-15 minutes at each)

Lunch

Question and Answer with the Bishop in the Rotunda
Worship with the Bishop in the Chapel

* White board for absolution of sins by Bishop Brewer
* Eucharist
End



